First Name
Sydnee
Patrick
Brian

Matt
Michael

Last Name
Rich
Rummel
Doolittle
Gonzales
Helfrich

RFQ-2987 Pre-Proposal Conference Sign In Sheet

Company

Duplantis Design Group
Civil Systems Engineering
LJA Engineering

Newcor Development
LIA Engineering

Phone Number
318-464-8877
404-285-9367
713-657-6021
832-746-8814
713-953-5102

Email Address
srich@ddgpc.com

prummel@cseengineers.com

bdoolittle@lja.com

matt@newcore.com

mhelfrich@Ija.com




